
2023 German open - summer Dance - Competitorslist  
                                      16.07.2023  

Contest Contest category Division Gender No. Name Dances Country

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 25 Kylan Stutz Dance 1-Dance 2 Switzerland

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 270 Nele Schnabel Dance 1-Dance 2 Austria

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 42 Naouel Verdonk Dance 3 Netherlands

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 113 Anastasija Orlova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Latvia

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 130 Amber Verdonk Dance 3 Netherlands

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 280 Mia Auer Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 281 Melina Skalak Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 282 Emelie Müller Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 309 Abigaël Mounier Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 France

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 333 Adriāna Skribanovska Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Latvia

Line Dance Starter Youngster Female 21 Lilli–Bo Heinrich Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Starter Jade Female 171 Kerstin  Johne Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Starter Jade Female 269 Manuela Monn Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Starter Pearl Female 174 Magali Stamm Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 France

Line Dance Starter Pearl Female 180 Kerstin Boll Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Starter Pearl Female 254 Annett Salinas Castillo Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Starter Ruby Female 32 Iris Ludorf Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Starter Emerald Female 35 Martha Stegt Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Starter Platinum Female 182 Francoise  Schild Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Switzerland

Line Dance Starter Platinum Female 293 Isolde Heel Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Austria

Line Dance Classic Kiddie Newcomer Female 60 Luce Allard Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Kiddie Newcomer Female 248 Loreta Lote Podgaiska Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia



Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 23 Shania Bommeli Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 24 Casey Stutz Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 50 Elanur Esebali Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 56 Simona Früh Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 91 Kitija Dzaneta Fedorovica Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 103 Sofie  Baur Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 140 Annabell  Pfund Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 163 Michelle Neumann Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 175 Romane Kaysserlian Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 179 Elizabete Aldere Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 223 Rebecca MARTENON--CERPOLET Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 291 Leyla Alemanno Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 323 Lina Wößner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 58 Melissa Früh Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 112 Veronika Pešičková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 122 Yelina Riccio Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 277 Clara Cäcilia  Von der Weppen Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 295 Luise Dethlefsen Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Male 27 Jaden Stutz Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Male 290 Lyo Schweizer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 33 Melanie Schattmaier Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 76 Celina Balzer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 93 Stephanie Laaber Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 106 Klára Čonková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Jade Newcomer Female 49 Aurore Millot Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Female 54 Ingrid Vollgruber Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Female 92 Christina Laaber Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Female 94 Indre Pahl Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Male 258 Denis Deillon Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland



Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 114 Sarah  Apollon Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 214 Marion Maier Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 304 Véronique  Pittet Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 326 Beatrice Jover Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 337 Sabine Otto Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Male 120 David Dey Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Male 143 Detlef Juesten Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Male 181 Pierre Tendon Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Male 335 Dennis Ryczak Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 26 Petra Ott Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 36 Karin Dorka Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 71 Ellen Schattmaier Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 73 Ramona Melcher-Knorr Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 115 Anastasia  Cornu Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 119 Marie-Therese Vaucher Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 139 Andrea Maria Krenn Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 147 Beate Zsifkovits Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 265 Andrea Kühn Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 266 Ursula Ida Desole Fausch Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Junior Novice Female 22 Amely Stutz Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Junior Novice Female 29 Sofija Fjodorova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Junior Novice Female 105 Angelina  Regoli Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 15 Aminah Hofner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 37 Jasmin Juhasz Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 46 Anika Donschacher Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 107 Natálie Nohelová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 184 Christina Doerflinger Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 253 Sarah Schaltegger Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 288 Lorena Jozic Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 297 Lea Holzhammer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 321 Leann Geelen Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands



Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Male 311 Adem Adnan Celik Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 85 Sofie Lauge Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Denmark

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Male 306 Joran Van der noll Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Male 315 Tomáš Říha Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Jade Novice Female 70 Isabella Margreiter Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Jade Novice Female 98 Eliane Tena Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Jade Novice Female 100 Sarah Müller Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Jade Novice Female 141 Katharina Bauer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Jade Novice Female 154 Josephine KF Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Denmark

Line Dance Classic Jade Novice Female 227 Desiree Snijders Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Jade Novice Female 261 Sabrina Thauvoye Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Belgium

Line Dance Classic Jade Novice Female 347 Serena Petri Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Pearl Novice Female 20 Pia Schmid-Marten Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Pearl Novice Female 30 Patricia Nijenhuis Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Pearl Novice Female 48 Sabine Holczman Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Pearl Novice Female 111 Michelle Akkerman Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Pearl Novice Female 169 Elisabeth Doerflinger-Huber Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Pearl Novice Male 7 Markus Eiselt Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Pearl Novice Male 188 Stefan Brucker Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 34 Dagmar  Raddatz Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 51 Rita Eckert Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 155 Violetta Schlemmer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 200 Anja Schlusnus Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 268 Esther  Arruda-Mello Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 341 Bettina Kanetscheider Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Male 125 Fabien  Regoli Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 12 Ines Kreuz Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 17 Esther  Orsatti Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland



Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 101 Elisabeth  Linke Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 121 Jacqueline Monnard Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 208 Gabriela Stadler Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 219 Hannelore Schad Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 234 Anita Schmuck Smooth-Rise & Fall Germany

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 239 Margrit Bieri Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 339 Brigitte Wulff Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Junior Intermediate Female 83 Yara Brauchli Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Junior Intermediate Female 349 Alexandra Kamenev Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Youngster Intermediate Female 77 Lisa Fitze Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Youngster Intermediate Female 145 Larissa Schnur Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Youngster Intermediate Male 108 Štefan Vejšický Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Intermediate Male 331 Christian Werner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 44 Wietske  Boersma Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 64 Callista Klerks Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 66 Iris Quisenaerts Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 97 Marcela Zajíčková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 128 Nadja Van den Eeden Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 135 Claudia Schnabel Smooth-Rise & Fall Austria

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 195 Patricia Franzke Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 204 Cinderella Van der Bilt Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 210 Megan Leclercq Smooth-Rise & Fall Belgium

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 313 Lisa Angst Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Male 80 Nicola Pfeiffer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Male 222 Norman Rouilliere Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Male 238 Mick Verhagen Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Jade Intermediate Female 61 Victoria Zaunschirm Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Jade Intermediate Female 104 Zuzka Prosencová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Jade Intermediate Female 228 Lykke Malling Sørensen Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Denmark



Line Dance Classic Jade Intermediate Male 3 Matthias Ziller Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Pearl Intermediate Female 318 Pamela van der Beek Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Pearl Intermediate Female 345 Verena Geiger Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate Female 89 Regula Traber Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate Female 264 Sina Scheiwiller Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate Female 272 Paula Puelinckx Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate Female 298 Antonella Stefanelli Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Female 13 Angela Thaler Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Female 75 Barbara Ehrat Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Female 117 Henriette  Deillon Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Female 278 Monika Gonin Frischknecht Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Male 236 André Deillon Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Adult Advanced Female 40 Janine Rohrer Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Jade Advanced Female 1 Mireille Donzallaz Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Jade Advanced Female 47 Lindy  Jagdewsing Pickhard Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Pearl Advanced Female 132 Britta  Lindner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Ruby Advanced Female 267 Maya Spörri Smooth-Rise & Fall Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Emerald Advanced Female 158 Catrin Recke Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Emerald Advanced Female 314 Christa Mildner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Open Tiny Newcomer Female 60 Luce Allard Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Open Kiddie Newcomer Female 248 Loreta Lote Podgaiska Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 23 Shania Bommeli Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 24 Casey Stutz Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 50 Elanur Esebali Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland



Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 56 Simona Früh Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 91 Kitija Dzaneta Fedorovica Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 103 Sofie  Baur Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 140 Annabell  Pfund Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 163 Michelle Neumann Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 176 Romane Kaysserlian Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 179 Elizabete Aldere Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 223 Rebecca MARTENON--CERPOLET Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 291 Leyla Alemanno Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 323 Lina Wößner Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 58 Melissa Früh Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 112 Veronika Pešičková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 122 Yelina Riccio Cha Cha-Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 277 Clara Cäcilia  Von der Weppen Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 295 Luise Dethlefsen Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Male 27 Jaden Stutz Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Male 290 Lyo Schweizer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 33 Melanie Schattmaier Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 76 Celina Balzer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 93 Stephanie Laaber Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 106 Klára Čonková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Jade Newcomer Female 49 Aurore Millot Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Female 54 Ingrid Vollgruber Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Female 92 Christina Laaber Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Female 94 Indre Pahl Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Female 292 Tanja Giese Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Male 258 Denis Deillon Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 114 Sarah  Apollon Cha Cha-Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 214 Marion Maier Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany



Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 304 Véronique  Pittet Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 326 Beatrice Jover Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 337 Sabine Otto Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Male 120 David Dey Cha Cha-Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Male 143 Detlef Juesten Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Male 181 Pierre Tendon Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Male 335 Dennis Ryczak Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 26 Petra Ott Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 36 Karin Dorka Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 71 Ellen Schattmaier Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 115 Anastasia  Cornu Cha Cha-Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 119 Marie-Therese Vaucher Cha Cha-Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 139 Andrea Maria Krenn Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 147 Beate Zsifkovits Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 266 Ursula Ida Desole Fausch Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Junior Novice Female 22 Amely Stutz Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Junior Novice Female 29 Sofija Fjodorova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Junior Novice Female 105 Angelina  Regoli Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 15 Aminah Hofner Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 37 Jasmin Juhasz Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 46 Anika Donschacher Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 107 Natálie Nohelová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 184 Christina Doerflinger Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 253 Sarah Schaltegger Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 288 Lorena Jozic Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 297 Lea Holzhammer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 321 Leann Geelen Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Male 311 Adem Adnan Celik Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 85 Sofie Lauge Cuban-Funky-Showdance Denmark



Line Dance Open Adult Novice Male 306 Joran Van der noll Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Male 315 Tomáš Říha Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Jade Novice Female 70 Isabella Margreiter Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Jade Novice Female 98 Eliane Tena Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Jade Novice Female 141 Katharina Bauer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Jade Novice Female 154 Josephine KF Cuban-Funky-Showdance Denmark

Line Dance Open Jade Novice Female 227 Desiree Snijders Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Jade Novice Female 261 Sabrina Thauvoye Cha Cha-Smooth-Cuban-Funky-Showdance Belgium

Line Dance Open Jade Novice Female 347 Serena Petri Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Pearl Novice Female 20 Pia Schmid-Marten Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Pearl Novice Female 30 Patricia Nijenhuis Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Pearl Novice Female 48 Sabine Holczman Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Pearl Novice Female 111 Michelle Akkerman Cha Cha-Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Pearl Novice Female 169 Elisabeth Doerflinger-Huber Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Pearl Novice Male 7 Markus Eiselt Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Pearl Novice Male 188 Stefan Brucker Cuban-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 34 Dagmar  Raddatz Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 51 Rita Eckert Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 155 Violetta Schlemmer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 200 Anja Schlusnus Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 268 Esther  Arruda-Mello Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 341 Bettina Kanetscheider Cuban-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Male 125 Fabien  Regoli Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 12 Ines Kreuz Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 17 Esther  Orsatti Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 101 Elisabeth  Linke Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 121 Jacqueline Monnard Cha Cha-Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 208 Gabriela Stadler Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 219 Hannelore Schad Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 234 Anita Schmuck Cuban-Showdance Germany



Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 239 Margrit Bieri Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 339 Brigitte Wulff Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Junior Intermediate Female 83 Yara Brauchli Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Junior Intermediate Female 349 Alexandra Kamenev Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Youngster Intermediate Female 77 Lisa Fitze Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Youngster Intermediate Female 145 Larissa Schnur Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Youngster Intermediate Male 108 Štefan Vejšický Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Intermediate Male 331 Christian Werner Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 44 Wietske  Boersma Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 64 Callista Klerks Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 66 Iris Quisenaerts Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 97 Marcela Zajíčková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 128 Nadja Van den Eeden Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 135 Claudia Schnabel Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 195 Patricia Franzke Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 204 Cinderella Van der Bilt Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 210 Megan Leclercq Cuban-Funky-Showdance Belgium

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 313 Lisa Angst Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Male 80 Nicola Pfeiffer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Male 222 Norman Rouilliere Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Male 238 Mick Verhagen Cuban-Funky Netherlands

Line Dance Open Jade Intermediate Female 61 Victoria Zaunschirm Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Jade Intermediate Female 104 Zuzka Prosencová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Jade Intermediate Female 228 Lykke Malling Sørensen Cuban-Funky-Showdance Denmark

Line Dance Open Jade Intermediate Male 3 Matthias Ziller Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Pearl Intermediate Female 318 Pamela van der Beek Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Pearl Intermediate Female 345 Verena Geiger Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria



Line Dance Open Ruby Intermediate Female 89 Regula Traber Cuban-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Ruby Intermediate Female 264 Sina Scheiwiller Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Ruby Intermediate Female 272 Paula Puelinckx Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Ruby Intermediate Female 298 Antonella Stefanelli Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Emerald Intermediate Female 13 Angela Thaler Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Emerald Intermediate Female 117 Henriette  Deillon Cha Cha-Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Emerald Intermediate Female 278 Monika Gonin Frischknecht Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Emerald Intermediate Male 236 André Deillon Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Adult Advanced Female 40 Janine Rohrer Cuban Switzerland

Line Dance Open Jade Advanced Female 1 Mireille Donzallaz Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Jade Advanced Female 47 Lindy  Jagdewsing Pickhard Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Pearl Advanced Female 132 Britta  Lindner Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Ruby Advanced Female 267 Maya Spörri Cuban-Funky Switzerland

Line Dance Open Emerald Advanced Female 158 Catrin Recke Cuban-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Emerald Advanced Female 314 Christa Mildner Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Showcase Classic Junior Female 83 Yara Brauchli Smooth Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Classic Youngster Female 77 Lisa Fitze Smooth Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Classic Youngster Male 331 Christian Werner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Showcase Classic Adult Female 40 Janine Rohrer Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Classic Adult Female 66 Iris Quisenaerts Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Showcase Classic Adult Female 210 Megan Leclercq Smooth-Lilt Belgium

Line Dance Showcase Classic Pearl Female 345 Verena Geiger Smooth Austria

Line Dance Showcase Classic Ruby Female 267 Maya Spörri Smooth-Rise & Fall Switzerland



Line Dance Showcase Classic Ruby Female 298 Antonella Stefanelli Smooth Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Classic Emerald Female 278 Monika Gonin Frischknecht Smooth-Rise & Fall Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Classic Emerald Female 314 Christa Mildner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Showcase Open Junior Female 83 Yara Brauchli Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Open Youngster Female 77 Lisa Fitze Cuban Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Open Youngster Male 108 Štefan Vejšický Cuban-Funky Czech Republic

Line Dance Showcase Open Youngster Male 331 Christian Werner Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Showcase Open Adult Female 40 Janine Rohrer Cuban-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Open Adult Female 97 Marcela Zajíčková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Showcase Open Adult Female 210 Megan Leclercq Cuban-Funky-Showdance Belgium

Line Dance Showcase Open Pearl Female 345 Verena Geiger Funky Austria

Line Dance Showcase Open Ruby Female 267 Maya Spörri Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Open Emerald Female 278 Monika Gonin Frischknecht Cuban-Funky Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Open Emerald Female 314 Christa Mildner Cuban-Funky Germany

Line Dance Stars Elite Star Female 87 Shauni Dankers Showcase 1 Belgium

Line Dance Stars Elite Star Female 127 Linda Van den Berg Classic 1-Classic 2 Netherlands

Line Dance Stars Elite Star Female 186 Anja Riste Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 1-Showcase 2-Medley Norway

Line Dance Stars Elite Star Female 231 Barbora Gabrišová Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 1-Showcase 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Stars Elite Star Male 167 Paul Birbaumer Classic 1-Showcase 1 Austria

Line Dance Stars Elite Star Male 328 Allan Bungeneers Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 1-Showcase 2 Belgium

Line Dance Stars Majestic Star Female 81 Sandra Visser Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 2 Netherlands

Line Dance Stars Majestic Star Female 82 Ingrid Dam Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 2 Netherlands

Line Dance Stars Imperial Star Male 320 Daan Geelen Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 1-Showcase 2-Medley Netherlands



Line Dance Stars Glorious Star Female 86 Jutta Leyh Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 1-Showcase 2 Germany

Line Dance Stars Glorious Star Female 229 Danielle Dellacherie Classic 1-Showcase 2 Belgium

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 91 Kitija Dzaneta Fedorovica Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Latvia

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 105 Angelina  Regoli Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 France

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 113 Anastasija Orlova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Latvia

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 179 Elizabete Aldere Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Latvia

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 248 Loreta Lote Podgaiska Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Latvia

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 277 Clara Cäcilia  Von der Weppen Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 295 Luise Dethlefsen Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 303 Romane Kaysserlian Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 France

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 309 Abigaël Mounier Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 France

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 333 Adriāna Skribanovska Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Latvia

Line Dance Free Style Adult Starter - 7 Markus Eiselt Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Free Style Adult Starter - 177 Magali Stamm Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 France

Line Dance Free Style Adult Starter - 227 Desiree Snijders Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Netherlands

Line Dance Free Style Adult Starter - 272 Paula Puelinckx Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Netherlands

Line Dance Free Style Adult Starter - 347 Serena Petri Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Free Style Senior Starter - 101 Elisabeth  Linke Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Free Style Senior Starter - 278 Monika Gonin Frischknecht Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Switzerland

Line Dance Free Style Senior Starter - 326 Beatrice Jover Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 France

Line Dance Free Style Senior Starter - 332 Silvia Junkert Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Austria

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 29 Sofija Fjodorova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Latvia

Line Dance Free Style Adult Experienced - 132 Britta  Lindner Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 6 Markus Eiselt Head Held High Germany

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 8 Wolfgang Marten Let Us Groove Germany

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 19 Pia Schmid-Marten It's Getting old Germany

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 220 Sabrina Deike Stick to what you got Germany

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 305 Joran Van der noll Man's Best Friend Netherlands

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 312 Lucie Lu Hann Is anyone perfect? Germany

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 325 Beatrice Jover made you look France



Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 6 Markus Eiselt Dreamers Germany

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 8 Wolfgang Marten Swing Up The Jam Germany

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 19 Pia Schmid-Marten I'm gonna meet a cowboy Germany

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 110 Eva Donschacher I can love me better Austria

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 124 Fabien  Regoli MAKE ME WANT TO STAY France

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 148 Klaus Deike-Maier One too many Germany

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 194 Patricia Franzke A Whole Lot Better Germany

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 305 Joran Van der noll Perreo solido Netherlands

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 310 Adem Adnan Celik Corázon En La Maleta Germany

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 312 Lucie Lu Hann Even if I wanted to Germany

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 338 Brigitte Wulff IN The Jailhouse Germany

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 344 Verena Geiger Your Eyes Austria

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 346 Serena Petri Discofox Germany

Choreography Choreography Advanced - 194 Patricia Franzke I'll Take You Dancing Germany

Choreography Choreography Advanced - 312 Lucie Lu Hann Come Back Home Germany

Couple Dance Classic Adult Newcomer - 307 Joran Van der noll and Sofie Lauge West Coast swing Netherlands

Couple Dance Classic Adult Newcomer - 316 Tomáš Říha and Marcela Zajíčková Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Czech Republic

Couple Dance Classic Jade Newcomer - 259 Denis Deillon and Eliane Tena Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Switzerland

Couple Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer - 300 Antonella Stefanelli and Detlef Juesten Cha Cha-West Coast swing Switzerland

Couple Dance Classic Jade Novice - 190 Stefan Brucker and Christina Brucker Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Germany

Couple Dance Classic Pearl Novice - 9 Reinhard Doerflinger and Elisabeth Doerflinger-Huber Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-West Coast swing Austria

Couple Dance Classic Ruby Novice - 11 Teisutis Petraitis and Rima Petraitienė Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Lithuania

Couple Dance Classic Ruby Novice - 273 Paula Puelinckx and Peter Puelinckx Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Netherlands

Couple Dance Classic Youngster Intermediate - 185 Christina Doerflinger and Christian Werner Polka-Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Austria

Couple Dance Classic Adult Intermediate - 187 Anja Riste  and Jose Miguel Belloque Vane Polka-Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-West Coast swing Norway

Couple Dance Classic Adult Intermediate - 327 Allan Bungeneers and Cyara Hermsen Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing Belgium



Couple Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate - 149 Klaus Deike-Maier and Sabrina Deike Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Germany

Couple Dance Classic Adult Advanced - 302 Chantal Pascalle Van Dijk and Mickael Godeau Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing Netherlands

Couple Dance Showcase Adult - 301 Chantal Pascalle Van Dijk and Mickael Godeau Polka-Night Club Netherlands

ProAm Dance Starter Kiddie (F) 43 Naouel Verdonk with Roy Verdonk Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast Swing Netherlands

ProAm Dance Starter Kiddie (F) 131 Amber Verdonk with Roy Verdonk Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast Swing Netherlands

ProAm Dance Starter Kiddie (F) 271 Nele Schnabel with 'Mickael Godeau Cha Cha Austria

ProAm Dance Classic Adult Newcomer (F) 45 Wietske  Boersma with Mickael Godeau Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Netherlands

ProAm Dance Classic Adult Newcomer (F) 65 Iris Quisenaerts with Mikael Godeaux Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Netherlands

ProAm Dance Classic Adult Newcomer (F) 129 Nadja Van den Eeden with Roy verdonk Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Netherlands

ProAm Dance Classic Adult Newcomer (F) 136 Claudia Schnabel  with Mickael Godeau Night club-Cha Cha Austria

ProAm Dance Classic Adult Newcomer (L) 308 Joran Van der noll with Anja riste Night club-Two Step-West Coast swing Netherlands

ProAm Dance Classic Adult Newcomer (L) 317 Tomáš Říha with Chantal Pascalle van Dijk Night club-Two Step-West Coast swing Czech Republic

ProAm Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer (F) 217 Hannelore  Schad with Matthias Ziller Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Germany

ProAm Dance Classic Junior Newcomer (F) 164 Michelle Neumann with Daniel Trepat Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer (L) 260 Denis Deillon with Chantalle Pascale Van Djik Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer (F) 215 Marion Maier with Matthias Ziller Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Germany

ProAm Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer (F) 38 Jasmin Juhasz with Daniel Trepat Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer (F) 59 Melissa Früh with Daniel Trepat Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer (F) 123 Yelina Riccio with Daniel Trepat Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer (F) 289 Lorena Jozic with Daniel Trepat Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer (L) 28 Jaden Stutz with Daniel Trepat West Coast swing Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Jade Newcomer (F) 99 Eliane Tena with Daniel Trepat Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Switzerland



ProAm Dance Classic Junior Novice (F) 84 Yara Brauchli with Daniel Trepat Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Junior Novice (F) 224 Rebecca MARTENON--CERPOLET with Sébastien BONNIER Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing France

ProAm Dance Classic Youngster Novice (F) 78 Lisa Fitze with Daniel Trepat Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Youngster Novice (F) 146 Larissa Schnur with Daniel Trepat Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Youngster Novice (F) 322 Leann Geelen with Daan Geelen Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Netherlands

ProAm Dance Classic Adult Novice (F) 74 Laura Ehrat with Raymond Sarlemijn Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Adult Novice (F) 196 Patricia Franzke with Roy Verdonk Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Germany

ProAm Dance Classic Adult Novice (F) 211 Megan Leclercq with Roy Verdonk Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Belgium

ProAm Dance Classic Jade Novice (F) 246 Stefan Bruckner with Jose Miguel Belloque Vane West Coast swing Germany

ProAm Dance Classic Jade Novice (F) 263 Katharina Bauer with Raymond Sarlemijn West Coast swing Germany

ProAm Dance Classic Jade Novice (F) 348 Serena Petri with Daniel Trepat Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Germany

ProAm Dance Classic Pearl Novice (F) 31 Patricia Nijenhuis with Roy Verdonk Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Netherlands

ProAm Dance Classic Pearl Novice (F) 274 Paula Puelinckx with Jose Miguel Belloque Vane Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Netherlands

ProAm Dance Classic Pearl Novice (F) 319 Pamela van der Beek with Daan Geelen Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Netherlands

ProAm Dance Classic Ruby Novice (F) 201 Anja Schlusnus with Matthias Ziller Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Germany

ProAm Dance Classic Ruby Novice (F) 299 Antonella Stefanelli with Daniel Trepat Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Ruby Novice (F) 342 Bettina Kanetscheider with Roy Verdonk Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Austria

ProAm Dance Classic Ruby Novice (L) 150 Klaus Deike-Maier with Chantal Pascal Van Dijk West Coast swing Germany

ProAm Dance Classic Ruby Novice (L) 212 Peter Puelinckx with Anja Riste Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Belgium

ProAm Dance Classic Emerald Novice (F) 279 Monika Gonin Frischknecht  with Mickael Godeau Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Adult Intermediate (F) 41 Janine Rohrer with Daniel Trepat Two Step Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Adult Intermediate (F) 205 Cinderella Van der Bilt with Roy Verdonk Triple Two-Polka-Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Netherlands

ProAm Dance Classic Jade Intermediate (F) 62 Victoria Zaunschirm with Raymond Sarlemijn Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Austria

ProAm Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate (F) 52 Rita Eckert with Matthias Ziller Triple Two-Polka-Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Germany

ProAm Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate (F) 340 Renata De Biasi with Alessandro Ballardin Triple Two-Polka-Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Italy



ProAm Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate (F) 221 Sabrina Deike with Daniel Trepat West Coast swing Germany

ProAm Dance Classic Junior Advanced (F) 350 Alexandra Kamenev with Roy Verdonk Triple Two-Polka-Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Germany

ProAm Dance Classic Emerald Advanced (F) 159 Catrin Recke with Roy Verdonk Triple Two-Night club-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Germany

ProAm Dance Classic Emerald Advanced (F) 230 Danielle Dellacherie with Roy VERDONK Triple Two-Polka-Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Belgium

ProAm Dance Showcase Junior (F) 351 Alexandra Kamenev with Roy Verdonk Waltz-East Coast Swing Germany

ProAm Dance Showcase Adult (F) 206 Cinderella Van der Bilt with Roy Verdonk Triple Two-East Coast Swing-West Coast Swing Netherlands

ProAm Dance Showcase Jade (F) 2 Mireille Donzallaz with Daniel Trepat Triple Two-Polka-Night club Switzerland

ProAm Dance Showcase Emerald (F) 160 Catrin Recke with Roy Verdonk East Coast Swing Germany

ProAm Dance Stars Shining Star (F) 192 Cyara Hermsen with Roy Verdonk Classic 1-Showcase 2 Netherlands

Partner Dance Starter Junior - 296 Luise Dethlefsen and Clara Cäcilia  Von der Weppen Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Partner Dance Starter Senior - 102 Elisabeth  Linke and Andrea Kühn Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Partner Dance Starter Senior - 183 Jacques Cornu and Anastasia  Cornu Dance 1-Dance 2 Switzerland

Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 109 Štefan Vejšický and Natálie Nohelová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Senior Experienced - 237 André Deillon and Henriette  Deillon Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Switzerland

Partner Dance Classic Senior Experienced - 336 Dennis Ryczak and Sabine Otto Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Team Dance Classic Experienced Large - 39 Synergy Team dance Switzerland

Team Dance Classic Experienced Large - 343 Country Fusion Team dance Austria


